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® IHAIMFEM, <1.5dB (1310nm/850nm)

® IIEIERE 0~40dB (EFRTEH)
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FASEE 1270nm~1610nm 850nm=20nm
1270nm. 1290nm. 1310nm. 1330nm.
BRAEKK 850nm
1490nm. 1550nm, HAK K] EFIRE
FaRES PSS DOA/DOA24041/DOA14081 PSS DOA-M1/DOA13042/DOA13082
IEE 1 4/8 1 4/8
BN <2dB <1.5dB <2dB <1.5dB
HHSEHE 0-60dB 0-40dB 0-60dB 0-30dB
<+0.2dB(0 ~ 40dB)
REREE +0.05dB +0.2dB
< +0.3dB(40 ~ 60dB)
EREEM 0.1dB +0.05dB +0.1dB
RNCAENSE — +20~-30dBm — —
e NS — +20~-50dBm — +10~-40dBm
TN &M E - +0.05dB — +0.05dB
RN R B ja) <20ms <50ms 100ms/1dB
Ttk R FC/UPC  (FC/APC T] ;£ #i)
ki _ e seE _ I
LOS B3 — ®HKI —
RBR B XHF
BR AC100V ~ 240V,50HZ
R (LswH) 200x183x97mm 366x306x112mm | 200x183x97mm ‘ 366x306x112mm




